
Oklahoma Water Resources Board
Drinking Water SRF - Cash Flow & Capacity Analysis (October 2024) - With State Appropriations for SFY26 State Match ($4m Admin Acct, $4.2m Match Funds)

Projected Future Program Cashflows

 

Summary of Assumed Drinking Water Funding Capacity

(2) (3) Cumulative

(1) Costs of Net Bond Recycling Assumed (4) Total (5) Total Principal  Program Loans

Fiscal Bonds Issuance @  Funded Federal State Transfer from Direct Recycled Loans Funded Forgiveness Total Annual Originated

Year Sold 1.00% Loans Cap Grants Match Clean Water Loans Loans in Program Loans Loan Funding Since FY2010

2010 94,460,000          721,697             87,330,040          10,305,033       2,630,200         4,339,830        17,275,063       34,500,000          139,105,103        32,219,168       171,324,271        171,324,271        

2011 57,910,000          592,313             55,425,946          12,549,363       3,372,600         4,339,830        20,261,793       27,462,694          103,150,433        5,058,900         108,209,333        279,533,604        

2012 49,395,000          455,652             53,776,570          7,651,933         2,340,200         2,500,000        12,492,133       6,789,719            73,058,422          3,454,500         76,512,922          356,046,526        

2013 76,915,000          709,247             44,345,175          6,522,668         2,230,200         -                   8,752,868         53,098,042          2,230,200         55,328,242          411,374,769        

2014 -                       -                     6,746,910         2,092,600         -                   8,839,510         8,839,510            2,092,600         10,932,110          422,306,879        

2015 -                       -                     6,957,990         2,850,200         -                   9,808,190         9,808,190            2,850,200         12,658,390          434,965,269        

2016 -                     7,386,930         2,831,400         -                   10,218,330       10,218,330          2,381,400         12,599,730          447,564,999        

2017 6,597,910         2,678,600         -                   9,276,510         9,276,510            2,678,600         11,955,110          459,520,109        

2018 80,055,000          656,397             87,344,200          6,506,710         2,655,800         -                   9,162,510         96,506,710          2,655,800         99,162,510          558,682,619        

2019 -                       -                     7,716,030         3,149,400         -                   10,865,430       -                       10,865,430          3,149,400         14,014,830          572,697,449        

2020 -                       -                     7,634,200         3,116,000         15,000,000      25,750,200       -                       25,750,200          3,116,000         28,866,200          601,563,649        

2021 95,000,000          723,866             107,542,420        7,648,900         3,122,000         10,770,900       -                       118,313,320        3,122,000         121,435,320        722,998,969        

2022 199,000,000        1,148,177         227,394,131        8,421,840         3,119,200         11,541,040       -                       238,935,171        4,054,960         242,990,131        965,989,100        

2023 175,000,000        812,175             169,194,525        24,946,565       4,000,000         28,946,565       -                       198,141,091        15,082,020       213,223,111        1,179,212,210     

2024 -                       -                     -                       14,284,658       4,495,600         18,780,258       -                       18,780,258          16,861,000       35,641,258          1,214,853,469     

2025 160,000,000        1,600,000         150,363,800        36,313,343       8,036,200         44,349,543       57,314,500          252,027,843        18,130,670       270,158,513        1,485,011,982     

2026 210,000,000        2,100,000         199,682,000        35,377,385       8,218,000         43,595,385       13,357,800          256,635,185        18,984,100       275,619,285        1,760,631,266     

2027 32,000,000          320,000             23,462,000          27,159,385       8,218,000         35,377,385       19,244,200          78,083,585          18,984,100       97,067,685          1,857,698,951     

2028 32,000,000          320,000             30,680,000          2,150,000         1,000,000         3,150,000         22,224,000          56,054,000          1,300,000         57,354,000          1,915,052,951     

2029 32,000,000          320,000             31,680,000          -                     23,733,900          55,413,900          55,413,900          1,970,466,851     

2030 32,000,000          320,000             31,680,000          -                     24,447,900          56,127,900          56,127,900          2,026,594,751     

2031 32,000,000          320,000             31,680,000          -                     25,192,400          56,872,400          56,872,400          2,083,467,151     

2032 32,000,000          320,000             31,680,000          -                     25,952,400          57,632,400          57,632,400          2,141,099,551     

2033 32,000,000          320,000             31,680,000          -                     26,795,300          58,475,300          58,475,300          2,199,574,851     

2034 31,070,000          310,700             30,759,300          -                     27,838,000          58,597,300          58,597,300          2,258,172,151     

1,452,805,000     12,070,224       1,425,700,107     242,877,753     70,156,200       26,179,660      339,213,613     334,852,813        2,099,766,533     158,405,618     2,258,172,151     

(1) All Bonds assumed to be 30 yr w/ approx. level debt service & structured to reflect an average coverage of 1.40x. See underlying schedules for detailed bond rates and amorts.

(2) Federal Cap Grants including transfers from Clean Water less Set-Asides and Principal Forgiveness funds. See additional schedules for details.

(3) State Match funded with bond proceeds. Assumed at 20% of available Cap Grant. Historical Bond Issuances:

(4) In Fiscal Year 2020, $30 million was approved but only $15 million was transferred. Series Delivery Par Sold

(5) Recycled loans are originated with existing cash balances and excess Revenue Funds, after bond debt service has been paid. 2003 10/29/03 122,910,000        

2004 10/26/04 83,405,000          

Note: All Future Loans assume 30% subsidy, 30 year level structure. ﻿Proof of Perpetuity: 2010 01/13/10 94,460,000          

See underlying schedules for detailed cash flow analysis. To-Date Capitalization to Preserve: 360,782,963        2011 04/03/11 57,910,000          

Future Grant Transfers from CWSRF -                       2012 06/12/12 49,395,000          

Assumed Future DW Capitalization: 145,252,571        2013A 09/19/13 41,410,000          

Total Preservation Requirement: 506,035,534        2013B (Ref) 09/19/13 35,505,000          

2016 10/19/16 90,000,000          

Equity Fund Balance 4/1/2062 674,441,175        2018 03/22/18 80,055,000          

2019 (Ref) 12/19/19 28,210,000          

Perpetuity Excess/(Shortfall): 168,405,641        2020 10/22/20 95,000,000          

2021 12/21/21 199,000,000        

2023 05/18/23 175,000,000        

Total: 1,152,260,000     
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Oklahoma Water Resources Board

Drinking Water SRF - Cash Flow & Capacity Analysis (October 2024) - With State Appropriations for SFY26 State Match ($4m Admin Acct, $4.2m Match Funds)

Projected Future Program Cashflows

Projected Cashflow & Coverage Schedule

Less:

2013 Bond Refunding Revenue Existing & Less 50% Tab D5 Tab D6 Tab D7 Total Excess Transfer Total Funds

Existing DW Debt Service Adjusted Plus: Total Net DSRF  Fund Total Projected DW Allocated Recycled Direct Leveraged FUTURE Total Annual Annual (to)/from DSRF To Pay Annual

Date Debt Service Savings Debt Service FUTURE DS Debt Service Earnings Earnings Earnings Loan P&I Savings Loans Loans Loans Loans Loan P& I Revenues Revenues Program Equity Release Debt Service CoverageARRA

04/01/23 -                       -                       -                       -                       -                    -                    -                    -                         -                    -                    -                    -                            -                            -                            -                         -                          -                    -                            

04/01/24 -                       -                       -                       -                       198,080            -                    198,080            -                         -                    -                    -                    -                            -                            198,080                     198,080                 (198,080)                 2,517,461         2,715,541                  

04/01/25 46,104,522          46,104,522          -                       46,104,522          75,449              -                    75,449              54,506,792            -                    -                    -                    -                            54,506,792                54,582,241                8,477,719              (8,477,719)              8,464,176         63,046,416                1.37x

04/01/26 42,130,908          42,130,908          4,666,667            46,797,574          -                    0                       0                       55,134,083            971,022            1,502,739         2,547,462         5,021,223                  60,155,307                60,155,307                13,357,733            (13,357,733)            -                    60,155,307                1.29x

04/01/27 40,624,905          40,624,905          17,165,000          57,789,905          -                    0                       0                       58,267,990            3,306,607         3,903,584         11,556,002       18,766,193                77,034,183                77,034,183                19,244,277            (19,244,277)            -                    77,034,183                1.33x

04/01/28 40,966,511          40,966,511          24,220,500          65,187,011          -                    0                       0                       57,959,678            4,135,900         5,986,293         19,329,129       29,451,322                87,411,000                87,411,001                22,223,990            (22,223,990)            -                    87,411,001                1.34x

04/01/29 40,590,678          40,590,678          26,171,250          66,761,928          -                    0                       0                       57,689,610            5,234,380         6,840,734         20,731,104       32,806,217                90,495,827                90,495,828                23,733,899            (23,733,899)            -                    90,495,828                1.36x

04/01/30 39,920,709          39,920,709          28,188,000          68,108,709          -                    0                       0                       56,827,855            6,469,151         6,842,870         22,416,716       35,728,737                92,556,592                92,556,592                24,447,883            (24,447,883)            -                    92,556,592                1.36x

04/01/31 39,382,831          39,382,831          30,011,000          69,393,831          -                    0                       0                       55,832,096            7,772,090         6,842,870         24,139,200       38,754,160                94,586,256                94,586,257                25,192,425            (25,192,425)            -                    94,586,257                1.36x

04/01/32 37,795,872          37,795,872          32,803,250          70,599,122          -                    0                       0                       54,732,538            9,114,384         6,842,870         25,861,684       41,818,937                96,551,475                96,551,475                25,952,353            (25,952,353)            -                    96,551,475                1.37x

04/01/33 36,695,918          36,695,918          35,190,000          71,885,918          -                    0                       0                       53,756,763            10,497,428       6,842,870         27,584,168       44,924,465                98,681,229                98,681,229                26,795,311            (26,795,311)            -                    98,681,229                1.37x

04/01/34 36,177,904          36,177,904          37,382,750          73,560,654          -                    0                       0                       53,325,935            11,923,245       6,842,870         29,306,651       48,072,766                101,398,702              101,398,702              27,838,048            (27,838,048)            -                    101,398,702              1.38x

04/01/35 35,707,891          35,707,891          39,333,375          75,041,266          -                    0                       0                       52,690,053            13,398,389       6,842,870         31,013,023       51,254,281                103,944,334              103,944,335              28,903,069            (28,903,069)            -                    103,944,335              1.39x

04/01/36 35,408,021          35,408,021          39,597,750          75,005,771          -                    144,516            144,516            51,450,207            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                104,865,048              105,009,564              30,003,793            (30,003,793)            -                    105,009,564              1.40x

04/01/37 35,279,990          35,279,990          39,707,500          74,987,490          -                    295,257            295,257            51,269,355            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                104,684,197              104,979,454              29,991,965            (29,991,965)            -                    104,979,454              1.40x

04/01/38 35,378,808          35,378,808          39,823,250          75,202,058          -                    446,693            446,693            51,419,994            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                104,834,836              105,281,529              30,079,471            (30,079,471)            -                    105,281,529              1.40x

04/01/39 35,228,406          35,228,406          39,918,000          75,146,406          -                    599,324            599,324            51,187,269            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                104,602,111              105,201,435              30,055,030            (30,055,030)            -                    105,201,435              1.40x

04/01/40 33,956,273          33,956,273          39,596,000          73,552,273          -                    752,596            752,596            48,805,601            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                102,220,442              102,973,038              29,420,765            (29,420,765)            -                    102,973,038              1.40x

04/01/41 32,867,494          32,867,494          40,221,250          73,088,744          -                    903,463            903,463            48,003,827            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                101,418,668              102,322,131              29,233,388            (29,233,388)            -                    102,322,131              1.40x

04/01/42 29,607,206          29,607,206          41,750,500          71,357,706          -                    1,054,147         1,054,147         45,434,724            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                98,849,566                99,903,713                28,546,007            (28,546,007)            -                    99,903,713                1.40x

04/01/43 28,744,069          -                    28,744,069          42,485,250          71,229,319          -                    1,202,148         1,202,148         45,100,407            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                98,515,249                99,717,397                28,488,078            (28,488,078)            -                    99,717,397                1.40x

04/01/44 29,994,581          -                    29,994,581          40,594,500          70,589,081          -                    1,350,599         1,350,599         44,060,301            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                97,475,143                98,825,742                28,236,661            (28,236,661)            -                    98,825,742                1.40x

04/01/45 29,673,844          -                    29,673,844          40,715,500          70,389,344          -                    1,498,535         1,498,535         43,634,226            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                97,049,067                98,547,603                28,158,259            (28,158,259)            -                    98,547,603                1.40x

04/01/46 29,891,044          -                    29,891,044          40,830,000          70,721,044          -                    1,646,819         1,646,819         43,947,377            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                97,362,219                99,009,038                28,287,994            (28,287,994)            -                    99,009,038                1.40x

04/01/47 28,803,844          -                    28,803,844          40,940,750          69,744,594          -                    1,796,493         1,796,493         42,429,807            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                95,844,649                97,641,142                27,896,548            (27,896,548)            -                    97,641,142                1.40x

04/01/48 26,372,644          -                    26,372,644          41,065,250          67,437,894          -                    1,944,959         1,944,959         39,050,402            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                92,465,244                94,410,203                26,972,309            (26,972,309)            -                    94,410,203                1.40x

04/01/49 24,675,694          -                    24,675,694          41,200,000          65,875,694          -                    2,089,545         2,089,545         36,718,340            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                90,133,182                92,222,727                26,347,033            (26,347,033)            -                    92,222,727                1.40x

04/01/50 21,349,200          -                    21,349,200          41,441,500          62,790,700          -                    2,231,728         2,231,728         32,259,189            14,424,813       6,842,870         32,147,159       53,414,842                85,674,031                87,905,759                25,115,059            (25,115,059)            -                    87,905,759                1.40x

